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mapped to the Programmes offered in 

column C
Eligibility for the programme

1 B.A.LL.B.  (Integrated) B.A.LL.B.  (Integrated) General Aptitude Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4 with 45% 

marks for General/OBC Category & 40% 
marks for SC/ST Candidates

2 B.B.A.
B.B.A. /B.B.A. (Honours)/ B.B.A. (Honours 

with Research)
Business Studies (305) + General Aptitude 

Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

3 B.C.A.
B.C.A./ B.C.A. (Honours)/ B.C.A. (Honours 

with Research) 
Computer Science/Informatics (308) + 

General Aptitude Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

4 B.Com.
B.Com./B.Com. (Honours)/ B.Com. (Honours 

with Research)
Accountancy/Book Keeping (301) + 

General Aptitude Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

5 B.Sc.
B.Sc./B.Sc. (Honours)/ B.Sc. (Honours with 

Research) in Mathematics
Core Mathematics/Applied Mathematics 

(319) + General Aptitude Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

6 B.Sc.
B.Sc./B.Sc. (Honours)/ B.Sc. (Honours with 

Research) in Physics
Physics (322) + General Aptitude Test 

(501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

7 B.Sc.
B.Sc./B.Sc. (Honours)/ B.Sc. (Honours with 

Research) in Chemistry
Chemistry (306) + General Aptitude Test 

(501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

8 B.Sc.
B.Sc./B.Sc. (Honours)/ B.Sc. (Honours with 

Research) in Botany

Biology/Biological 
Studies/Biotechnology/Biochemistry (304) 

+ General Aptitude Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4
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9 B.Sc.
B.Sc./B.Sc. (Honours)/ B.Sc. (Honours with 

Research)  in Zoology

Biology/Biological 
Studies/Biotechnology/Biochemistry (304) 

+ General Aptitude Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

10 B.Sc.(Ag.) B.Sc.(Ag.)/B.Sc.(Ag.) (Honours)
Agriculture (302) + General Aptitude Test 

(501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

11  B.A.
 B.A./B.A. (Honours)/ B.A. (Honours with 

Research) in Ancient History
History (314) + General Aptitude Test 

(501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

12  B.A.
 B.A./B.A. (Honours)/ B.A. (Honours with 

Research) in Economics
Economics/Business Economics (309) + 

General Aptitude Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

13  B.A.
 B.A./B.A. (Honours)/ B.A. (Honours with 

Research) in Geography
Geography/Geology (313) + General 

Aptitude Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

14  B.A.
 B.A./B.A. (Honours)/ B.A. (Honours with 

Research) in Political Science
Political Science (323) + General Aptitude 

Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

15  B.A.
 B.A./B.A. (Honours)/ B.A. (Honours with 

Research) in Music
Performing Arts (320) + General Aptitude 

Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

16  B.A.
 B.A./B.A. (Honours)/ B.A. (Honours with 

Research) in Sanskrit
Sanskrit (325) + General Aptitude Test 

(501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4
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17  B.A.
 B.A./B.A. (Honours)/ B.A. (Honours with 

Research)  in English
English (101) + General Aptitude Test 

(501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

18  B.A.
 B.A./B.A. (Honours)/ B.A. (Honours with 

Research) in Hindi
Hindi (102) + General Aptitude Test (501) 10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

19  B.A.
 B.A./B.A. (Honours)/ B.A. (Honours with 

Research) in Philosophy
General Aptitude Test (501) 10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

20  B.A.
 B.A./B.A. (Honours)/ B.A. (Honours with 

Research) in Home Science
Home Science (315) + General Aptitude 

Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

21  B.A.
 B.A./B.A. (Honours)/ B.A. (Honours with 

Research) in Sociology
Sociology (326) + General Aptitude Test 

(501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

22  B.A.
B.A./B.A. (Honours)/ B.A. (Honours with 

Research) in Jyotish
General Aptitude Test (501) 10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

23  B.A.
 B.A./B.A. (Honours)/ B.A. (Honours with 

Research) in Journalism & Mass 
Communication

Mass Media/Mass Communication (318) + 
General Aptitude Test (501)

10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

24 B.P.A. (Vocal)
B.P.A./ B.P.A.(Hons. )/ B.P.A.  (Honours 

with Research) in Vocal Music
Performing Arts (320) + General Aptitude 

Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4
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25 B.P.A. (Tabla)
B.P.A./ B.P.A.(Hons. )/ B.P.A.  (Honours 

with Research) in Tabla
Performing Arts (320) + General Aptitude 

Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

26  B.A.
 B.A./B.A. (Honours)/ B.A. (Honours with 

Research) in Education
General Aptitude Test (501) 10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

27 B.El.Ed. Bachelor of Elementary Education General Aptitude Test (501) 10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

28 BPES-MPES (Integrated) BPES-MPES (Integrated) 
Physical Education (321) + General 

Aptitude Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4

29 ISITEP B.A. B.Ed.Spl.Ed.  (HI-FS)-ISITEP General Aptitude Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4 with 50% 
(General &OBC) and 45% (for SC, ST 

and Divyangjan)

30 ISITEP B.Sc. B.Ed.Spl.Ed.  (HI-FS)-ISITEP General Aptitude Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4 with 50% 
(General &OBC) and 45% (for SC, ST 

and Divyangjan)

31 ISITEP B.Com. B.Ed.Spl.Ed.  (HI-FS)-ISITEP General Aptitude Test (501)
10+2/Intermediate or Level 4 with 50% 
(General &OBC) and 45% (for SC, ST 

and Divyangjan)


